

"Hop on down the Bunny Trail with us!"

Susquehanna Warrior Trail 18th Annual 5K Race/Fun Walk Saturday, April 19, 2025

Sponsorship Options

Corporate Platinum - \$5000.00

Naming Rights. Your name and logo listed above the Susquehanna Warrior Trail 5K at very top of souvenir T-shirt. Corporate/company banner displayed at event.

Corporate Gold - \$1000.00

Name and logo listed at top of souvenir T-shirt. Corporate/company banner displayed at event.

Corporate Silver - \$500.00

Name and logo listed on souvenir T-shirt. Larger print, Tier #1 placement.

Professional Gold - \$200.00

Name listed on souvenir T-shirt. Tier #2 placement.

Professional Silver - \$100.00

Name listed on souvenir T-shirt. Tier # 3 placement.

All sponsors will be noted on SWT social media posts and website; our website will have links to your site on our Trail Partners Page! <u>www.susquehannawarriortrail.org</u> Like us on our 2 FaceBook pages: Susquehanna Warrior Trail Events & Fun

and Susquehanna Warrior Trail
Sponsor Information:

| Name: | | | | | | | |
|--|-------|---|---|--------|-----|--|--|
| Contact Pe | rson: | | | | | | |
| Address: _ | | | | | | | |
| Phone: | | | | Email: | | | |
| Link to your website or social media page: | | | | | | | |
| Shirt Size: | S | м | L | XL | XXL | | |

NAME AS IT IS TO APPEAR ON TSHIRT or you have the option to use a business card:

Logo must be sent via email to: jomocarup@aol.com Information must be received by March 27, 2025

Checks should be mailed to: SWTC, PO Box 54, Shickshinny, PA 18655

For more information, contact Barb Rupert at <u>iomocarup@aol.com</u> or 570-256-3819 Note: All proceeds go towards the improvement and maintenance of the historic and scenic Susquehanna Warrior Trail.

www.susquehannawarriortrail.org